
2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 5 0 1 0 0 6

CPF 4 3 4 4 5 20

DEM 23,666 17,198 21,616 17,758 22,430 102,668

ECO 1 0 1 2 3 7

GRE 16 23 33 14 27 113

IDP 86 118 142 154 162 662

INT 326 500 658 845 778 3,107

LPF 64 99 89 73 108 433

NPA 6,245 7,058 5,716 5,654 6,479 31,152

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

REF 4 2 5 4 4 19

REP 4,039 6,893 11,248 19,317 12,826 54,323

Total 34,456 31,896 39,514 43,826 42,823 192,515

District Number

Party

1



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

CDD Community Development District

1 2 Total

DEM 609 1,192 1,801

GRE 0 2 2

IDP 2 21 23

INT 36 78 114

LPF 2 14 16

NPA 223 537 760

REP 408 1,396 1,804

Total 1,280 3,240 4,520

District Number

Party

2



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

CNG Congressional District

2 Total

AIP 6 6

CPF 20 20

DEM 102,668 102,668

ECO 7 7

GRE 113 113

IDP 662 662

INT 3,107 3,107

LPF 433 433

NPA 31,152 31,152

PSL 5 5

REF 19 19

REP 54,323 54,323

Total 192,515 192,515

District Number

Party

3



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

CTY City Districts

0 1 Total

AIP 1 5 6

CPF 9 11 20

DEM 34,330 68,338 102,668

ECO 3 4 7

GRE 35 78 113

IDP 269 393 662

INT 1,197 1,910 3,107

LPF 113 320 433

NPA 9,220 21,932 31,152

PSL 1 4 5

REF 10 9 19

REP 24,603 29,720 54,323

Total 69,791 122,724 192,515

District Number

Party

4



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

HSE Florida House

7 8 9 Total

AIP 0 5 1 6

CPF 0 6 14 20

DEM 2,810 44,856 55,002 102,668

ECO 0 1 6 7

GRE 3 41 69 113

IDP 33 197 432 662

INT 107 873 2,127 3,107

LPF 8 148 277 433

NPA 865 12,524 17,763 31,152

PSL 0 2 3 5

REF 0 7 12 19

REP 1,688 10,124 42,511 54,323

Total 5,514 68,784 118,217 192,515

District Number

Party

5



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 3 0 2 6

CPF 5 2 0 5 8 20

DEM 21,194 21,532 22,157 18,800 18,985 102,668

ECO 4 1 1 1 0 7

GRE 30 17 11 21 34 113

IDP 143 164 95 153 107 662

INT 799 713 380 734 481 3,107

LPF 82 94 54 85 118 433

NPA 5,936 6,171 5,576 5,709 7,760 31,152

PSL 2 0 0 1 2 5

REF 6 2 3 7 1 19

REP 16,062 11,346 3,968 16,017 6,930 54,323

Total 44,263 40,043 32,248 41,533 34,428 192,515

District Number

Party

6



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

SEN Florida Senate

3 Total

AIP 6 6

CPF 20 20

DEM 102,668 102,668

ECO 7 7

GRE 113 113

IDP 662 662

INT 3,107 3,107

LPF 433 433

NPA 31,152 31,152

PSL 5 5

REF 19 19

REP 54,323 54,323

Total 192,515 192,515

District Number

Party

7



2/25/2016 Ion Sancho

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:06 PM

Book Closing Totals by District for  2016 Pres Preference Primary

LEON COUNTY, FLORIDA

Closing Date = Feb/16/2016

Election  72

WRD WARD

1 Total

AIP 5 5

CPF 11 11

DEM 68,338 68,338

ECO 4 4

GRE 78 78

IDP 393 393

INT 1,910 1,910

LPF 320 320

NPA 21,932 21,932

PSL 4 4

REF 9 9

REP 29,720 29,720

Total 122,724 122,724

District Number

Party

8


